
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks 01/04/2023 12061160 7.6 RMDB drink at Starbucks during out of area visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks 01/04/2023 12061160 5.15 RMDB drink at Starbucks during out of area visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Chelmsford City Council 01/04/2023 12061160 7.5 car park claim for PM visit / launch of new ASB action plan . Car park receipt not provided by machi * Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Lidl Gb 01/04/2023 12061160 8.97 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 01/04/2023 12061160 25.5 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 McDonalds 1508 01/04/2023 12061160 4.47 Purhchased food for service user Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 McDonalds 1508 01/04/2023 12061160 1.99 Purchased food for service user Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Tesco Stores 3177 01/04/2023 12061160 36 Purchased Kettle for CM16+ service user and staff kitchen Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Pizza City 01/04/2023 12061160 9.49 incentive reward for a family. RS Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5615 Trafalgar UK Theatres Sou 01/04/2023 12061160 120 room booking for Hamlet Court road taskforce workshop 12th April 2023 Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 01/04/2023 12061160 17.64 Resources for family centre sessions Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 4.65 drink bought for HP as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 5.15 drink for LB as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 01/04/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2. * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Anglian Water 01/04/2023 12061160 272 Water supply charges for new cafes on East Beach. Utilities/Elec/Gas/H2O/Sani (4900)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplus Uk 01/04/2023 12061160 180 Please find water invoice for the civic tower, the invoice has two orders on it but for this order * Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Zettle_*ac Taxi 01/04/2023 12061160 8.4 On site meeting for 'Made from this Land' - (I was unable to get there on time without taking a taxi * Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Megacentre Rayleig 01/04/2023 12061160 61 No vat receipt. Youth voice trip to megacentre, payment of balance Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Megacentre Rayleig 01/04/2023 12061160 122 No vat receipt. Youth voice trip to megacentre Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 01/04/2023 12061160 7.5 Training and development day- parking cost Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Booker Ltd - 38577234 01/04/2023 12061160 64.15 food and drinks for SYC cafefood for Youth Work Easter Programme at SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 01/04/2023 12061160 15.48 food and drinks for SYC cafefood for Youth Work Easter Programme at SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 01/04/2023 12061160 139.14 food and drinks for SYC cafefood for Youth Work Easter Programme at SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 P Westcliff Sst 01/04/2023 12061160 32.3 Train journey to attend rough sleeping conference in London Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 9.38 Tate & Lyle White Sachets, 2.5 Kg - Unit 8, The Forum Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Ate (UK) Ltd 01/04/2023 12061160 230.94 This purchase is to supply trailer parts required in the mower repair workshop Towing Services (7549)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Eb *wheelchair Accessi 01/04/2023 12061160 375 Wheelchair Accessible training course x1 space Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Trainline 01/04/2023 12061160 71.9 TRAIN TICKET FOR UNI Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Trainline 01/04/2023 12061160 14.86 Travel for Client REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Grays to Southend for Training Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amz*paintstop 01/04/2023 12061160 -17.22 Credit Voucher Amz*paintstop refund as lost in transit for pier. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 20.3 Stain sealer for sheds on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wix.Com 1047404819 01/04/2023 12061160 10.5 Wix Halloween Parade website monthly hosting fee for March 23 Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Bp West Street Convenienc 01/04/2023 12061160 9.25 Looked after child birthday present including gift voucher, cake and card. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Bp West Street Convenienc 01/04/2023 12061160 3.8 Looked after child birthday present including gift voucher, cake and card. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Bp West Street Convenienc 01/04/2023 12061160 30 Looked after child birthday present including gift voucher, cake and card. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 01/04/2023 12061160 71.24 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sjaak Van Der Vijver B 01/04/2023 12061160 89.04 Flowers for the floristry orders. Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 9.65 Purchased food for service user Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 2.9 Purchased food for service user Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Poundland Ltd 1138 01/04/2023 12061160 20 Resources for family centre sessions Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Online Job Ads Indeed 01/04/2023 12061160 15.88 Enterprise Coordinator job advertisement Employment/Temp Help Agen (7361)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Formara Ltd 01/04/2023 12061160 53 Printing for Teacher Encounters flyers Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Online Job Ads Indeed 01/04/2023 12061160 129.87 Enterprise Coordinator job advertisement Employment/Temp Help Agen (7361)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/04/2023 12061160 6.18 Lunch brought for LBW who is open to AIPT and Social Care. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 4.75 Drinks purchased for intervention with LDH who is open to AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 1.85 Drinks purchased for intervention with LDH who is open to AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 32.3 notepads bulk buy for blenheim family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Kb Cafe Community Hub 01/04/2023 12061160 1.6 Site visit to the Haven Hub on Hamlet Court Road with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, SAVS Community Builders, Healthw * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Kb Cafe Community Hub 01/04/2023 12061160 6.8 Site visit to the Haven Hub on Hamlet Court Road with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, SAVS Community Builders, Healthw * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 01/04/2023 12061160 38.49 Pizza for small kids meeting Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 01/04/2023 12061160 46.09 pizza for youth interview panel Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sp Gay Pride Shop 01/04/2023 12061160 95 Pin badges for youth council no vat receipt Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/04/2023 12061160 4.48 AIPT contact - McDonalds food for young person (JD) during contact. Vat Number: 597271302. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 St Anns 01/04/2023 12061160 79.46 Items needed for stock and painting equipment needed for ongoing redecoration of the tower block at * Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 27.95 Yorkshire Tea Bags 3.25 Kg (1040 tea bags) Unit 8, The Forum Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 31.99 Kenco Smooth Instant Coffee Refill 150g (Pack of 6, Total 900g) - Unit 8 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 01/04/2023 12061160 92.88 This purchase is to supply & cut keys for the parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 37.47 Glue for use in museum education sessions Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amz*allendalegroup 01/04/2023 12061160 125.72 New education loan boxes for museums Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Trainline.Com 01/04/2023 12061160 13.84 Travel expenses for client REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Southend to Brentwood for Training Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Tesco Pfs 3236 01/04/2023 12061160 9.45 stores for meetings Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 01/04/2023 12061160 15.88 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 36.36 5 Pack] A4 File Dividers 12 Part | A4 Subject Dividers 12 Part Card FolderDividers Multi Hole Punch * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznbusiness 01/04/2023 12061160 84.98 The Daylight Company Table, LED, Portable, Desk, Sight Loss, Charging,LAMP, White - Sensory Provisi * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 158.44 Leitz 10101035 180° Plastic Lever Arch File A4 80 mm (Blue) - Pack of 10 x 2 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Bp London Rd Connect 01/04/2023 12061160 80.52 DIESSEL FUEL FOR PARKS VEHICLE REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Dart-Charge 01/04/2023 12061160 5 Curatorial team visit to Chatham Historic Dockyard for exhibition Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 01/04/2023 12061160 6.45 Resources for family centre sessions Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 01/04/2023 12061160 36.93 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Argos Ltd 01/04/2023 12061160 44 resources for family centre sessions Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 3.5 Drink for SG during visit (cin). Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 5.55 Drink for SG during visit (cin). Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 01/04/2023 12061160 32.14 Food shop for SG and family (CIN). Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 01/04/2023 12061160 4.1 Food shop for SG and family (CIN). Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/04/2023 12061160 2.9 Snacks and resources for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/04/2023 12061160 18.09 Snacks and resources for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/04/2023 12061160 4.62 breakfast bought for JI, whom is in supported accommodation. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/04/2023 12061160 4.36 breakfast bought for JI, whom is in supported accommodation. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/04/2023 12061160 8.99 food for SW whilst discussing court/bail Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Henry Burgers 01/04/2023 12061160 32.5 18th birthday dinner for JB, child cared for by the LA Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Wix.Com 01/04/2023 12061160 192 Premium plan for Southend Pier website. Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 01/04/2023 12061160 5.35 Kitchen supplies for Focal Point Gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Post Office Counter 01/04/2023 12061160 16.55 Postage of invitations to next exhibition. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Moonpig 01/04/2023 12061160 37.88 flowers sent to a retired foster carer after attending panel Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Asda George Com Leeds 01/04/2023 12061160 133.8 Clothing for child who is in the care of SCC foster carers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Asda George Com Leeds 01/04/2023 12061160 12 Clothing for child who is in the care of SCC foster carers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amazon.Co.Uk 01/04/2023 12061160 160 Vouchers for youth interview panel Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 01/04/2023 12061160 1.09 food for SYC cafeFood and drinks for SYC youth work & Easter programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 01/04/2023 12061160 24.09 food for SYC cafeFood and drinks for SYC youth work & Easter programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 01/04/2023 12061160 19.71 food for SYC cafeFood and drinks for SYC youth work & Easter programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Asda Superstore 01/04/2023 12061160 23.25 food and supplies for syc cafeyouth work at syc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 01/04/2023 12061160 15.55 food and supplies for syc cafeyouth work at syc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 01/04/2023 12061160 26.95 food and supplies for syc cafeyouth work at syc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2015 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 30.9 Headphones for meetings Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 57.67 BANKERS BOX 10 Large System Storage Box with Lids - CardboardStorage Box with Lids for Office Stora * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 01/04/2023 12061160 1.5 Council Tax probate search Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Joe Cool 01/04/2023 12061160 33.12 Products for sale in museum shop Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 01/04/2023 12061160 93.31 Cafe and event supplies for Priory museum Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 01/04/2023 12061160 118.36 Cafe and event supplies for Priory museum Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Joe Cool 01/04/2023 12061160 270.96 Products for sale in Museum shop Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Turnaround Publishers 01/04/2023 12061160 416.57 Retail products for sale in museum shops Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Turnaround Publishers 01/04/2023 12061160 52.34 Retail products for sale in museum shops Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Millienium Point C 01/04/2023 12061160 5.9 car park cost for Birmingham visit . receipt not provided Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Vms Roadchef Costa 01/04/2023 12061160 22.04 refreshments taken en route to Birminham for CSU reps (national award ceremony / ASB) Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Royals Southend Car Pa 01/04/2023 12061160 5.8 Parking whilst running Acc FA Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 First Essex 01/04/2023 12061160 4 Return bus ticket to Chelmsford to visit yp SH at new placement Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Zettle_*call A Cab 01/04/2023 12061160 6.6 Return ticket from Rayleigh to Chelmsford to visit yp SH at new placement Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Telstaxis* Telstaxis 01/04/2023 12061160 8 Taxi from placement to bus station in Chelmsford for visit to yp SH in new placement Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznbusiness 01/04/2023 12061160 4.02 USB C Charger Cable x1 Requested by TC (Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznbusiness 01/04/2023 12061160 76.38 USB C Charger Cable x 19 Requested by TC (Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 15.51 PPE for client REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 28.9 PPE for client for SECTA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 The Bookseller 01/04/2023 12061160 178 Annual subscription to Bookseller magazine Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2015 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 34.98 Printer Cartridge for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 6.19 Material for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Crowne Plaza Birmingha 01/04/2023 12061160 99.5 overnight accommodation in Birmingham re ASB Team of the Year awards Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sjaak Van Der Vijver B 01/04/2023 12061160 32.16 Flowers for the floristry orders. Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sjaak Van Der Vijver B 01/04/2023 12061160 101.95 Flowers and materials for the floristry orders. Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Facebk *sd63rpxnp2 01/04/2023 12061160 86.9 FB campaigns - Southend Business Partnership and Voter Ready Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7165 Formara Ltd 01/04/2023 12061160 57.6 printing for cllr drop in session on pop up parks Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Lidl Gb Southend 01/04/2023 12061160 3.05 refreshments for young person AR Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Lidl Gb Southend 01/04/2023 12061160 4.16 refreshments for young person AR Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Www.Screwfix.Com 01/04/2023 12061160 22.98 replacement door handle- civic2 Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 35.18 Replacement door closer Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Wandsworth Council 01/04/2023 12061160 13.75 Birth certificate maternal grandmother AC Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 18.76 Craft for children in care council Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 20.98 Craft for children in care council Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 10.5 Food and drink for young person at restorative meeting. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 10 Food and drink for young person at restorative meeting. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/04/2023 12061160 8.95 Breakfasts for LAC child during interventions-=LO Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/04/2023 12061160 1.83 Breakfasts for LAC child during interventions-=LO Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/04/2023 12061160 12.15 Refreshment during interventions with CIN child LF Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 123 Reg Ltd 006158432 01/04/2023 12061160 15.34 Domain name for social work recruitment Computer Network/Info Svcs (4816)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 01/04/2023 12061160 41.95 airbed for service user Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Welcome Break-South Mimms 01/04/2023 12061160 12.4 reffreshment stop for team re visit to Birmingham ASB Team of the Year Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Welcome Break-South Mimms 01/04/2023 12061160 8.25 reffreshment stop for team re visit to Birmingham ASB Team of the Year Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Q Park Ltd Mailbox Birmin 01/04/2023 12061160 22.5 over night car park fee for attendance ASB Team of the Year (Birmingham) Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Royals Southend Car Pa 01/04/2023 12061160 5.8 Parking whilst running Acc FA Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Paj-Gps 01/04/2023 12061160 5.99 monthly subscription for GPS tracker service for ongoing legal case Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wix.Com 01/04/2023 12061160 8.34 Luminocity website monthly hosting Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/04/2023 12061160 309.15 Paid search activity to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk Pc39lq3tk2 01/04/2023 12061160 669.26 Targeted paid digital advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2015 Amznmktplace 01/04/2023 12061160 31.49 Printer Cartridge for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5635 Adobe Creative Cloud 02/04/2023 12061160 43.32 Adobe Creative Cloud subscription Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 02/04/2023 12061160 55.68 Tape for repair of blinds Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Mailchimp 02/04/2023 12061160 25.94 Mailchimp subscription for museum newsletter Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznbusiness 03/04/2023 12061160 79.99 The Daylight Company Table, LED, Portable, Desk, Sight Loss, Charging,LAMP, White - Sensory Provisi * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 The Range 03/04/2023 12061160 3.39 Frame for certificate presentation by the Mayor Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 The Cleaning Centre 03/04/2023 12061160 52.92 Cleaning supplies for Porters Civic House Clean/Maint/Janitoral Serv (7349)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 03/04/2023 12061160 16 Transport for looked after child therapy Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 03/04/2023 12061160 16.3 Transport for looked after child therapy Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 03/04/2023 12061160 1.61 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 03/04/2023 12061160 4.65 drink bought for LB whilst on a drive discussing family relationships Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Station Convenience 03/04/2023 12061160 5.7 Refreshment purchase during interventions with OM Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 03/04/2023 12061160 1.09 food for SYC caféfood for youth work at SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 03/04/2023 12061160 1.78 food for SYC caféfood for youth work at SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 03/04/2023 12061160 18.41 food for SYC caféfood for youth work at SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Paypal 03/04/2023 12061160 44 Various Site - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - CAE Access Audit Book Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1491 Nadsl 03/04/2023 12061160 99 Membership of NADSL (National Association of Designated Safeguarding Leads) Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Travelodge Gb0000 03/04/2023 12061160 292.67 accommodation for service user Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Travelodge Gb0000 03/04/2023 12061160 49.5 accommodation for service user Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6170 Gen Register Office 03/04/2023 12061160 42  of three birth certificates as evidence in a criminal investigation. I queried the GRO re a * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Poundland 03/04/2023 12061160 7 Supplies for event at Forum on 3rd April 2023 Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Sainsburys S/mkts 03/04/2023 12061160 14.8 Refreshments for event at Forum on 3rd April 2023 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Sainsburys S/mkts 03/04/2023 12061160 25.65 Refreshments for event at Forum on 3rd April 2023 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Express By Holiday Inn 03/04/2023 12061160 180.89 Hotel stay for uni in Birmingham Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Sainsburys S/mkts 04/04/2023 12061160 7.2 Refreshments for Civic Event at Porters Civic House Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznbusiness 04/04/2023 12061160 13.63 Fire signage for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznbusiness 04/04/2023 12061160 29.54 Fire Signage for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Https://Www.Parkersnewto 04/04/2023 12061160 47.5 1 invoice for 3 transactions-on behalf of SW who stayed in accommodation while visiting a child in c * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Trainline 04/04/2023 12061160 149.1 Transport purchased for SW to visit REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, as agreed by TM. CLA Team Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 04/04/2023 12061160 5 Flowers for floristry order Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 04/04/2023 12061160 12 Flowers for floristry order Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 04/04/2023 12061160 4.65 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 04/04/2023 12061160 1.13 Lunch for AA- open as CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 04/04/2023 12061160 8.05 Lunch for AA- open as CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Www.Kingpinsbowl.Co.Uk 04/04/2023 12061160 38.5 Positive activity for two looked after children and one child who is on a child in need plan. I have * Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5022 The Bikeability Trust 04/04/2023 12061160 468.96 Bikeability Level 1 certificate packs Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Booker Ltd - 38577234 04/04/2023 12061160 67.46 Drinks to be sold in libraries Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Suck Uk 04/04/2023 12061160 201.6 Retail Merchandise to be sold in Libraries Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 04/04/2023 12061160 5.69 ED Open to Social Care - receipt very feint. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 London Borough Of Haverin 04/04/2023 12061160 -5 Credit Voucher London Borough Of Havering AM Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Just Eat 04/04/2023 12061160 51.99 lunch provided for Birth Family support group. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 04/04/2023 12061160 6.69 GORILLA FILLER WEATHERPROOF EXPANDING FOAM FILLER Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 04/04/2023 12061160 12.95 chopping board for syc cafeThis will be refunded as issue with delivery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Highways And Transport Services 5710 Chelmsford Council 04/04/2023 12061160 18.5 Parking Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Essex Bearings 04/04/2023 12061160 47.52 This purchase is for ball bearings required by the mower repair workshop Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery 04/04/2023 12061160 369.77 This purchase is for machine parts & workshop sundries required in the mower repair workshop. Motor Vehicle Supply/New Parts (5013)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery 04/04/2023 12061160 390.6 This purchase is for machine parts & workshop sundries, required in the mower workshop Motor Vehicle Supply/New Parts (5013)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Otter.Ai 04/04/2023 12061160 83.88 Access to work funded subscription - annual Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Grammarly Coc0c1n9y 04/04/2023 12061160 119.62 Access to work funded subscription - annual Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Fairfields Farm Produc 04/04/2023 12061160 108 Crisps for sale in Priory VC cafe Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 Best4systems 04/04/2023 12061160 54 Equipment for employee CW through Access to work Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 Currys Online 04/04/2023 12061160 239 Equipment for employee through Access to work. However equipment returned and credit note issued. Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 04/04/2023 12061160 8.59 Lunch for young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 04/04/2023 12061160 45.11 New cordless phones for use at Cluny Hub as previous ones were broken and could not be answered. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Counter 04/04/2023 12061160 3.1 postage for licence for the pier Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Amazon.Co.Uk 05/04/2023 12061160 39.99 Wireless booster for home worker - equipment recommended by ICT. Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Sumup *colin Rumble 04/04/2023 12061160 127.5 Honey for sale in Priory VC shop. Supplier not VAT registered Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Stalbridge Linen S 05/04/2023 12061160 120 Laundry Services for Porters Civic House Dry Cleaners (7216)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Greater Anglia Rail 05/04/2023 12061160 34.1 Train fare for parent to travel to family time for looked after children Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3792 Https://Www.Parkersnewto 05/04/2023 12061160 47.5 1 invoice for 3 transactions-on behalf of SW who stayed in accommodation while visiting a child in c * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Wilko Retail Limited 05/04/2023 12061160 10.6 Materials for use in fashion collections storage, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 31.5 Conservation materials for archaeology collections storage Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6046 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 44.49 Backpack for staff when visiting in clients homes. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 The Range 05/04/2023 12061160 8.19 Snacks and glue purchased for life story work session with a young person MB. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 05/04/2023 12061160 3.5 Starbucks with ES- open for assessment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 05/04/2023 12061160 5.15 Starbucks with ES- open for assessment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kingpins Bowl 05/04/2023 12061160 11.95 No VAT receipt was available, only card receipt. Please see attached receipt for food during bowling * Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kingpins Bowl 05/04/2023 12061160 16.9 Food and drink for 3 young people during bowling in Southend . Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Me Group International Pl 05/04/2023 12061160 9 passport photos taken for EM. Photofinish Labs/Dev (7395)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc-St Anns 05/04/2023 12061160 10.98 food bought for EM whilst we were out completing passport and bank account Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Hm Passport Office 05/04/2023 12061160 87.5 Passport ordered and paid for EM, a looked after child Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 12.99 Paper bags for souvenirs, postcards, etc sold in the Visitor Information Centre. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 B & Q 1372 05/04/2023 12061160 124 Tools and equipment for maintenance and repair. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 16.94 laminating pouches for blenheim family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 6.59 JINXM 10 Pcs Ceiling Hooks,Ceiling Plasterboard Mount Hook SpringToggle Wing Bolt Hook for Hanging * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 19.96 Cable Ties Reusable Silicone Cable Straps 24pcs Black Cable Wire TiesCable Cord Organizers for Earp * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 24.98 10 Pcs Masonry Drill Bits, Concrete Drill Bit Set for Tile, Brick, Glass, Plasticand Wood, Tungsten * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 05/04/2023 12061160 31.2 blue roll for syc cafe and centre Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Brand Identity 05/04/2023 12061160 66.48 uniform for staff at ceremonies Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznbusiness 05/04/2023 12061160 16.28 Forum - AA BatteriesNo invoice available & no contact seller facility Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/04/2023 12061160 248.39 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 04/23 Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Aldi Stores Ltd 05/04/2023 12061160 10.66 Hot cross buns for Priory Museum Easter event and milk for cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 16.7 Tape for general use in museum offices Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 23.88 Milk pots for use in Priory VC cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 10.95 Yacht varnish x 2 to seal Herd in the City elephant paints carried out by youngp eople at Easter HAF * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 13.97 Pack of 100 disposable aprons for use by children and young people attending the Easter HAF programm * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 19.99 Pearlescent paint x 6 x 300ml for use at SYC youth groups and Easter HAF project Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 23.95 pipe cleaners x 250 x 2 packs and safety scissors x 10 for use at SYC within youth groups and Easter * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 05/04/2023 12061160 24.56 New Trivial Pursuits board game piurchased for use in youth groups at SYC as previous game was manuf * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Poundland Ltd 1138 05/04/2023 12061160 3 Materials for use on the pier Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3792 Https://Www.Parkersnewto 06/04/2023 12061160 95 1 invoice for 3 transactions-on behalf of SW who stayed in accommodation while visiting a child in c * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Meridian 06/04/2023 12061160 100 Service Manager agreed to accommodate a family of NRPF-while assessment completed. 100.00 deposit wh * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Meridian 06/04/2023 12061160 441 Service Manager agreed to accommodate family of NRPF while assessment completed Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airbnb * Hmqdqaph2a 06/04/2023 12061160 657 family required accommodation while home is being fumigated, due to large number of children unable * Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Turtle Eng* #15533 06/04/2023 12061160 108.98 Replacement catastrophic bleed kit. The original was used for an incident that happened in the town * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Tesco Stores 3177 06/04/2023 12061160 5.3 Refreshments for staff management meeting, Beecroft Art Gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6046 Amznmktplace 06/04/2023 12061160 29.79 Charger pack to support IT equipment when off site Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/04/2023 12061160 2.99 Mcdonalds for LOR- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/04/2023 12061160 5.48 Mcdonalds for LOR- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 06/04/2023 12061160 18.82 Food shop for AA- open as CIN. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 06/04/2023 12061160 4.78 Food shop for AA- open as CIN. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/04/2023 12061160 1.13 breakfast bought for JD as part of postive activity/intervention Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/04/2023 12061160 4.36 breakfast bought for JD as part of postive activity/intervention Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5022 Amznmktplace 06/04/2023 12061160 49.85 Storage boxes for Bikeability paperwork and certificates delivered to schools for Instructor use. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Www.Lbhf.Gov.Uk 06/04/2023 12061160 13 Birth certificate AM Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 06/04/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport BP Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 06/04/2023 12061160 1.99 Soya milk for focal point gallery office use. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 06/04/2023 12061160 10.98 blue tac bulk buy for blenheim family centre centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amazon.Co.Uk 06/04/2023 12061160 100 Gift Vouchers for children after attending panel Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Southend Angling Centre 06/04/2023 12061160 59.98 Fishing Wire - Exhibition hanging material Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 06/04/2023 12061160 12.99 chopping board for syc cafethis will be refunded to the delivery issues Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 06/04/2023 12061160 20.4 This purchase was to supply keys required for the parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Counter 06/04/2023 12061160 3 2nd class stamps for brochure and season ticket posting. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Ryman 06/04/2023 12061160 7.98 Italic markers for completing Pier certificates Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Card Factory 06/04/2023 12061160 12 2nd class stamps books for letter delivery. Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Aldi Stores Ltd 06/04/2023 12061160 2.92 Hot cross buns for Priory Museum Easter event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 06/04/2023 12061160 17.98 Soya milk for Priory VC cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 06/04/2023 12061160 54.48 Ice cream for sale in Priory VC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6170 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 06/04/2023 12061160 59.99 Large digital storage hard drive for CCTV footage as evidence in a criminal investigation. Purchase * Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 06/04/2023 12061160 29.5 Screw on pool cue tips x 100 for use at SYC youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 06/04/2023 12061160 31.67 120 Silver charms for making charm bracelets at Easter HAF session. Pool training balls for use the * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Paypal 06/04/2023 12061160 39 Matress cover to support family - child in need Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Paypal 06/04/2023 12061160 207.95 Bunkbeds for family REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Norfolk County Council 06/04/2023 12061160 11 BP mother's birth certificate Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Nagawa 06/04/2023 12061160 31 Lunch with artists for 2024 exhibition Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Nagawa 06/04/2023 12061160 5.6 Lunch with artists for 2024 exhibition Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 07/04/2023 12061160 87.99 microwave for syc cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Zettle_*pod Parties Li 08/04/2023 12061160 293.12 Cancellation fee for Easter event on the Pier. Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Brights Locksmiths Ltd 08/04/2023 12061160 42.15 Combination lock for Pier head slipway gate Spec Contractors - Default (1799)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 08/04/2023 12061160 87.48 Rustoleum colour paint and primer for beach huts. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 7032 Canva* 03748-22532986 08/04/2023 12061160 99.99 Online graphics design service for PlastiCity marketing and promotion purposes. Commercial Photo/Art/Graph (7333)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/04/2023 12061160 30.95 replacement laminator for Blenheim Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Ryman 10/04/2023 12061160 106.24 Stationery needed for the office Stationery Stores (5943)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 10/04/2023 12061160 61.99 Anti-glare screen for the iMac in the Gallery office. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Mailchimp 10/04/2023 12061160 93.3 Monthly bill for Mailchimp subscription Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Alfie S Fish Chips 10/04/2023 12061160 48 NO VAT . Cafe is not registered. this was refreshments for small team overseeing bank holiday monday * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Travelodge Gb0000 11/04/2023 12061160 46.99 Hotel booking for No recourse family Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Travelodge Gb0000 11/04/2023 12061160 536.46 Hotel for No Recourse to Public Funds Family. Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Airbnb * Hmmdayexs8 11/04/2023 12061160 1133.6 large family within CPS4 needed accommodation while house being fumigated for an infestation. Only a * Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Icon.Org.Uk 11/04/2023 12061160 20 Fee for 2 members of the curatorial team attending ICON online conservation conference Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Conro.Com 11/04/2023 12061160 32.35 Conservation materials for use with archaeological collections storage Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2005 Slp Event Hire 11/04/2023 12061160 3121 For Local Election in May 2023. Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5615 Trafalgar UK Theatres Sou 11/04/2023 12061160 242.5 Hamlet Court Road taskforce group workshop - room hire and drinks Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Amznmktplace 11/04/2023 12061160 9.9 2 leaflet display holders Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 11/04/2023 12061160 13.97 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sumup *rrok Lleshi 11/04/2023 12061160 8.6 Taxi to REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for meeting for 'Made from this Land' Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Atlas Courier Express 11/04/2023 12061160 112.8 Returning Artwork to REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Co-Op Group 110012 11/04/2023 12061160 6.75 Sweets for display stand Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 11/04/2023 12061160 2.3 food for Youth work at sycfood for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 11/04/2023 12061160 36.96 food for Youth work at sycfood for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Https Www Redstoneuk Com 11/04/2023 12061160 151.2 This purchase is to supply tyres for the mower repair workshop Automotive Tire Stores (5532)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 11/04/2023 12061160 57.07 Rustoleum coloured paint for beach hut maintenance Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Brights Locksmiths Ltd 11/04/2023 12061160 95.2 Additional keys for Bell Wharf gate padlock. Spec Contractors - Default (1799)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3165 Grammarly Coxb1y1bs 12/04/2023 12061160 120 to support formal writing of documents Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3792 Jd Sports Fashion Plc 12/04/2023 12061160 115 bought new tracksuit and trainers while CLA in secure unit, agreed by TM, delivered to secure unit. * Sports/Riding Apparel Store (5655)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Lyreco UK Limited 12/04/2023 12061160 100.27 Library Stationery Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Wildflowerturf.Co.Uk 12/04/2023 12061160 270 Payment for Wild flower seminar Lawn/Garden Supply/Nursery (5261)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 12/04/2023 12061160 5.15 Cold drink for LOR- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Spt Fitness Ltd 12/04/2023 12061160 15 Gym membership for LA Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7505 Wildflowerturf.Co.Uk 12/04/2023 12061160 540 wildflowers open day seminar Lawn/Garden Supply/Nursery (5261)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Cluny Fish Bar 12/04/2023 12061160 85 fish and chips for 22 children for haf Easter project Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 12/04/2023 12061160 9.4 SH Open to Social Care - Direct Work Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Post Office Self Serve 12/04/2023 12061160 22.3 Postage of printed matter item. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 5.99 stationery for cambridge road fc Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 7.68 washing up liquid bulk buy cambridge road Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 9.16 throw away cups for water machine in reception centre place Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 12.25 bulk milk order for Cambridge Road Family Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 22.65 bulk paper for cambridge road Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 22.99 bulk milk buy for friars family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 52.99 replacement shredder for Eastwood fc Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Creams Southend 12/04/2023 12061160 2.95 Refreshments for officer meeting Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Creams Southend 12/04/2023 12061160 2.95 YC officer refreshments Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Southend On Sea Boroug 12/04/2023 12061160 5.5 Parking for emergency services event Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Pebbles One Limited 12/04/2023 12061160 8.5 Refreshments for youth council attending emergency service event Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 12/04/2023 12061160 12.95 Lunch for work experience young people Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Poundland 12/04/2023 12061160 35.15 Refreshments for youth council meet and greet meeting Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Poundland 12/04/2023 12061160 4.5 Refreshments for youth council meet and greet meeting Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Creams Southend 12/04/2023 12061160 63 Refreshments for officer meeting Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 2maa036564536 Td E-Pmt 12/04/2023 12061160 75 Travel Document for Young Person Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Sp Avern Cleaning Ltd 12/04/2023 12061160 60.76 This order was accepted by the system for graffiti cleaner for plastic noticeboards, but they were u * Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7510 Wildflowerturf.Co.Uk 12/04/2023 12061160 298.8 Course for staff development on wildflowers. Lawn/Garden Supply/Nursery (5261)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Anglia Battery 12/04/2023 12061160 150 New battery for survey/ Patrol RHIB. Motor Vehicle Supply/New Parts (5013)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Lidl Gb Southend 12/04/2023 12061160 4.78 Drop in refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 3.48 Stickers for use at coronation event museums Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 9.93 Stickers for use at coronation event in museums Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Www.Cscs.Uk.Com 12/04/2023 12061160 360 CSCS Prepaid account to purchase CSCS Cards for clients Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 7.1 Tools for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 7.86 stationary for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 9.53 Tools for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 10.09 Clock for use on the station at the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 14.98 Tools for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 12/04/2023 12061160 29.94 uniform overalls for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 13/04/2023 12061160 7.45 stationery cambridge road family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 13/04/2023 12061160 127.11 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 The Cleaning Centre 13/04/2023 12061160 14.23 Cleaning supplies for Porters Civic House Clean/Maint/Janitoral Serv (7349)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Greater Anglia Rail 13/04/2023 12061160 23 Train fare for parent to travel to family time for looked after children Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Ebay O*05-09940-57415 13/04/2023 12061160 7.98 Pens for reception Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4270 Amznmktplace 13/04/2023 12061160 25.8 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Southchurch Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Lidl Gb 13/04/2023 12061160 5.04 Flowers for floristry order Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 13/04/2023 12061160 6.5 Flowers for floristry order Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 13/04/2023 12061160 1.5 Resources from family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 13/04/2023 12061160 2.53 Breakfast for ES- open for assessment Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 13/04/2023 12061160 6.45 Breakfast for ES- open for assessment Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 13/04/2023 12061160 5.2 Lunch with AA- CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 13/04/2023 12061160 4.75 Lunch with AA- CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 13/04/2023 12061160 4.75 L D-H open to AIPT - Direct Intervention Work Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Rochford 13/04/2023 12061160 6.99 ED Open to Social Care - Direct Intervention Work Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 13/04/2023 12061160 2.53 KM Open to AIPT - Direct Work Intervention Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 13/04/2023 12061160 6.37 KM Open to AIPT - Direct Work Intervention Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Lidl Gb Southend 13/04/2023 12061160 13.35 Soft drinks for Southend Creative and Cultural Network Meeting Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 13/04/2023 12061160 7.89 spare gate keys for friars family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 13/04/2023 12061160 31.02 A3 folders Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 13/04/2023 12061160 75.98 the purchase of paper Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Megacentre Rayleig 13/04/2023 12061160 16.55 Drinks for staff at youth voice laser tag Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amazon.Co.Uk 13/04/2023 12061160 20 Voucher for mystery shopping (REDACTED PERSONAL DATA) Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amazon.Co.Uk 13/04/2023 12061160 20 Voucher for mystery shopping (REDACTED PERSONAL DATA) Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sainsburys S/mkts 13/04/2023 12061160 18.5 Snacks for children in care event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sainsburys S/mkts 13/04/2023 12061160 30 Snacks for children in care event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Megacentre Rayleig 13/04/2023 12061160 61 Youth voice laser tag. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Sp Avern Cleaning Ltd 13/04/2023 12061160 -60.76 Credit Voucher Sp Avern Cleaning LtdThey took the online order only to refund with 24 hours The sys * Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Serverroomenvironments 13/04/2023 12061160 237.6 Civic - Jacarta Single Phase Energy Logger Electrical Contractors (1731)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 13/04/2023 12061160 249.6 Civic - 20No Plug timers for energy reduction out of hours Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Smscommify 13/04/2023 12061160 912 Council Tax bulk purchase of SMS Text messages Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 14/04/2023 12061160 29.99 A3 laminator poaches Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Greaterangliacom 13/04/2023 12061160 23 Train fare for parent to travel to family time for looked after children Passenger Railways (4112)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Greaterangliacom 13/04/2023 12061160 23 Train fare for parent to travel to family time for looked after children Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6170 Food Safety Direct 13/04/2023 12061160 37.79 Officers' pocket notebooks for recording evidence; this is essential equipment for criminal investig * Clothing/Rent/Costume/Unifo (7296)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Posturite Ltd 14/04/2023 12061160 534 Chair for staff member in MASH+ due to occupational health Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 14/04/2023 12061160 17.64 Notebooks for the branch libraries for recording and collating instances of anti-social behaviour Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 14/04/2023 12061160 1.94 Biscuits for panel meetings Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 14/04/2023 12061160 2.14 Biscuits for panel meetings Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 14/04/2023 12061160 4.75 Cold drink for LOR- looked after child visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 14/04/2023 12061160 2.99 Refreshments for young people Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 14/04/2023 12061160 1.13 Refreshments for young people Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 14/04/2023 12061160 6.16 Refreshments for young people Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Paypal 14/04/2023 12061160 53 Essential electrical work completed for vulnerable adult to ensure their safety and dependence. Electrical Contractors (1731)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Puckator.Co.Uk 14/04/2023 12061160 258.79 Retail Merchandise for The Forum and the branch libraries Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 14/04/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport BS Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Wilko.Com 14/04/2023 12061160 3 wax candles for cedar hall school visit workshop Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Trading Limite 14/04/2023 12061160 16.2 Dye for cedar hall school visit workshop with artist. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 14/04/2023 12061160 26.27 bulk paper for centre place family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Canva* I03755-11635780 14/04/2023 12061160 1.98 Image for youth council report Photo Studios (7221)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 14/04/2023 12061160 6.1 Drinks for work experience young people Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 14/04/2023 12061160 114.42 Youth Council pizza for meet and greet event Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Post Office Counter 14/04/2023 12061160 6.85 Post Office Receipt for YP Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Trainline.Com 14/04/2023 12061160 15.67 Client 240 Travel expenses for training on 19-04-2023 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 14/04/2023 12061160 19.88 Staple gun bought to apply material to an art board donated to SYC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sumup *southend Pier Mus 15/04/2023 12061160 97.5 DVD's to sell in the Visitor Information Centre. Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 16/04/2023 12061160 15.8 meter box keys for tower Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 16/04/2023 12061160 18.98 Tool for vinyl floor laying Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 16/04/2023 12061160 22.59 blades for vinyl welding machine Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 16/04/2023 12061160 22.98 Cynatype printing paper for Cedar Hall school visit workshop Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 16/04/2023 12061160 8.98 adaptor required by IT for change to wifi connection at centre place Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 16/04/2023 12061160 82.98 long reach cob webber Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 17/04/2023 12061160 16 Transport for looked after child therapy Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 17/04/2023 12061160 16.3 Transport for looked after child therapy Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 17/04/2023 12061160 1.69 drink from Mc donalds whilst at prison visit 100 miles from office Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Wm Morrison Petrol Pfs 17/04/2023 12061160 2.02 lunch whilst out of office 100 miles form home on prison visit Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Wm Morrison Petrol Pfs 17/04/2023 12061160 1.98 lunch whilst out of office 100 miles form home on prison visit Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Normans 17/04/2023 12061160 136.32 New cases and parts for musical instruments Record Shops (5735)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Gls Educational Su 17/04/2023 12061160 227.42 Resources for family centre sessions Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 17/04/2023 12061160 3.98 Out of area visit to Cookham Wood HMP. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 17/04/2023 12061160 10.05 Snacks for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 17/04/2023 12061160 5.09 Snacks for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 859 17/04/2023 12061160 3.32 Refreshments for you people. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 859 17/04/2023 12061160 8.07 Refreshments for you people. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Toolstation Uk 17/04/2023 12061160 194.9 keys safes for works yards Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 17/04/2023 12061160 52.49 emergency accommodation Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sainsburys S/mkts 17/04/2023 12061160 15 Trousers as part of uniform. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 17/04/2023 12061160 21.98 casters for writing desk project Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 P Southend Central To 17/04/2023 12061160 21.2 Train journey for a colleague to attend a development group in London Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1025 Trainline.Com 17/04/2023 12061160 8.55 train travel REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Benfleet - Stanford le Hope Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1025 Trainline.Com 17/04/2023 12061160 8.55 train travel REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Leigh to Stanford le Hope for CQC assurance trip Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Kayes Textiles Limited 17/04/2023 12061160 9.75 Material for Cedar Hall School Visit Workshop Fabric Stores (5949)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Www.Solopress.Com 17/04/2023 12061160 50.8 Printing of Roll up Banner for FPG Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 17/04/2023 12061160 10.39 calendar for syc Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amz*acense 17/04/2023 12061160 -12.95 Credit Voucher Amz*acense Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amz*electrical Shop 17/04/2023 12061160 -87.99 Credit Voucher Amz*electrical Shop Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Currys Southend 17/04/2023 12061160 109 microwave for syc kitchen Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 17/04/2023 12061160 68.27 drinks and food for syc cafelollies for youth work at syc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Booker Ltd - 38577234 17/04/2023 12061160 5.69 drinks and food for syc cafelollies for youth work at syc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 17/04/2023 12061160 175.57 drinks and food for syc cafelollies for youth work at syc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznbusiness 17/04/2023 12061160 22.98 Civic - POE injector for energy data logger Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 17/04/2023 12061160 120 Hotel accommodation provided to support a parent with contact. Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 17/04/2023 12061160 579.28 accommodation for service user Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 Trainline 17/04/2023 12061160 35.23 Train tickets purchased for service user CM to attend Restorative session. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sumup *robert Bowell 17/04/2023 12061160 16.2 Taxi to Southend Adult community College for disciplinary meeting for yp IM Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 17/04/2023 12061160 108.26 Return ticket to Bridgewater for SW staff (FM) for statutory visit to yp Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 17/04/2023 12061160 149 Hotel booking for SW staff (FM) during statutory visit to yp in Somerset Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 17/04/2023 12061160 -149 Credit Voucher Bkg*hotel At Booking.C Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 17/04/2023 12061160 149 Hotel booking for staff FM (SW) during a statutory visit to YP in Somerset Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznbusiness 17/04/2023 12061160 28.97 Table tennis balls x 144 for use at Cluny Square youth group sessions Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 17/04/2023 12061160 18.7 Batteries for equipment on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 17/04/2023 12061160 33.54 Batteries for equipment on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk 17/04/2023 12061160 159 TV Licence for SYC & Library 2023 to 24 Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 18/04/2023 12061160 2.19 refreshments for young person - KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 18/04/2023 12061160 2.19 refreshments for young person - KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Halfords 0557 18/04/2023 12061160 30 bike locks for young persons bike to enable school commute. Bicycle Shops/Sales/Service (5940)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 18/04/2023 12061160 2.53 MG breakfast before court.- looked after child visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 18/04/2023 12061160 6.25 MG breakfast before court.- looked after child visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Cs*boots Gift Cards 18/04/2023 12061160 32.03 Gift voucher purchased for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to enable the purchase of basic self care items to allow parents * Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 18/04/2023 12061160 170.31 provision of emergency accommodation Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Stands Out Ltd 18/04/2023 12061160 245.46 Retail Merchandise for the Forum and branch libraries Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 West Cafe & Restaurant 18/04/2023 12061160 24.55 AIPT Direct work - L B-W open to Social Care. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 18/04/2023 12061160 10 bulk sugar for blenheim fc Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 18/04/2023 12061160 16.94 stationery for eastwood family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Etsy.Com - Amgbdesigns 18/04/2023 12061160 2.53 Posters for Restorative practice for NQSWs Misc Apparel/Access Shops (5699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 18/04/2023 12061160 9.92 AIPT contact with two young people (JD and JB). McDonalds paid for using P-Card as this was a luncht * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 18/04/2023 12061160 3.66 AIPT contact with two young people (JD and JB). McDonalds paid for using P-Card as this was a luncht * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1006 Built Environment Netw 18/04/2023 12061160 477.6 Attendance at an older people's housing and retirement villages conference for 2 members of staff Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Toolstation Ltd 18/04/2023 12061160 7.29 This purchase is to supply a drill bit for use in the mower repair workshop Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amz*trustu 18/04/2023 12061160 -16.7 Credit Voucher Amz*trustu Refund for tape that never got delivered Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 18/04/2023 12061160 43.53 Ice Cream for Priory VC shop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 The Label Group Ltd 18/04/2023 12061160 125.94 Price guns for museum retail use Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Wm Morrisons Store 18/04/2023 12061160 4.99 Resources for Soap making workshop April 2023 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Wm Morrisons Store 18/04/2023 12061160 2.28 Resources for Soap making workshop April 2023 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Bean And Boy Ltd T/A M 18/04/2023 12061160 242 Training cost: Soap Making Workshop April 2023 Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 18/04/2023 12061160 9.34 Folders for train paper work on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 18/04/2023 12061160 10.9 Magnetic pen holders for trains on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 18/04/2023 12061160 12.87 Key tags for keys on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Apple.Com/Bill 19/04/2023 12061160 0.79 App for work ipad Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2023 Photobooks Online 19/04/2023 12061160 312.1 Mayor's end of year photo album for Mayor Making Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Hullbridge Coop 19/04/2023 12061160 3.95 Refreshments for staff meeting, museums and focal point gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Sainsburys S/mkts 19/04/2023 12061160 11.35 Refreshments for staff meeting, museums and focal point gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Trainline.Com 19/04/2023 12061160 54.58 Travel for business manager attending regional network meeting at The Food Museum, Suffolk Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 19/04/2023 12061160 14.78 Lunch with HP. Young person during session.Lost receipt I'm afraid. Sorry. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 19/04/2023 12061160 1.99 Resources for family centre sessions Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 19/04/2023 12061160 3.5 Visit with a child who is CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 19/04/2023 12061160 4.75 Visit with a child who is CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Progress Road 19/04/2023 12061160 6.49 ED Open to Social Care - AIPT Intervention work Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 19/04/2023 12061160 3.5 SH open to social care. Direct work. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 19/04/2023 12061160 4.75 SH open to social care. Direct work. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 19/04/2023 12061160 11.69 family support parenting supplies for groups this term Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 19/04/2023 12061160 20.98 resources/stationery for family support parenting gropus this term Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 19/04/2023 12061160 32.98 flipcharts for parenting groups this term Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 19/04/2023 12061160 8.69 Food for young person. AIPT contact. No VAT number shown on receipt. Changed to PN as requested. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb Southend 19/04/2023 12061160 2.77 food for youth work at syc Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Www.Phoenixhsc.Co.Uk 19/04/2023 12061160 132 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - Fire Training Exam Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1006 P Westcliff Sst 19/04/2023 12061160 32.3 Travel into London for older people's housing conference Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Southgatepackaging.Com 19/04/2023 12061160 25.22 Packer Bag Sealer - Maintenance Kit Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 19/04/2023 12061160 1.5 Council Tax probate search Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 19/04/2023 12061160 73.6 This purchase is to supply & cut keys for the parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4180 Amznmktplace 19/04/2023 12061160 39.95 Bunting purchased for coronation concert at the bandstand Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 19/04/2023 12061160 138 accomodation for a homeless family Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3991 McDonalds 19/04/2023 12061160 0.99 direct work BA Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3991 Wimpy Upminster 19/04/2023 12061160 20.56 BA direct work 1:1 with child Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Driving Licence Web 19/04/2023 12061160 34 Provisional driver's licence paid by colleague for a LAC young person Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 19/04/2023 12061160 5.72 Moto E32 Screen Protector x2 requested by TC (Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 19/04/2023 12061160 7.82 Moto E32 Cases x 1 requested by TC (Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 19/04/2023 12061160 14.3 Moto E32 Screen Protector x1 requested by TC (Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 19/04/2023 12061160 46.92 Moto E32 Cases x 6 requested by TC (Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Sainsburys S/Mkts 19/04/2023 12061160 8 Safety darts for use at St Cedd's youth group with young people ages 8-18. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sainsburys Superma 19/04/2023 12061160 11.55 snack for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Lidl Gb 20/04/2023 12061160 29.38 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Squarespace Inc. 20/04/2023 12061160 16 Squarespace - domain name for fostering - annual charge Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 The Range 20/04/2023 12061160 98.54 Resources for family centre sessions Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 20/04/2023 12061160 322.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 20/04/2023 12061160 322.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Subway 42108 Southend On 20/04/2023 12061160 15.06 refreshments for young people Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 20/04/2023 12061160 363.06 emergency accommodation Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 The Range 20/04/2023 12061160 29.43 Resources for Coronation day funday at Garons Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Post Office Self Serve 20/04/2023 12061160 5.39 Posting for invites for exhibition Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ryman 20/04/2023 12061160 14.98 Materials for school visit workshop led by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 20/04/2023 12061160 29.99 storage for blenheim Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Moonpig 20/04/2023 12061160 39.88 Flowers for a carers celebration. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Andrews Signs & Eng 20/04/2023 12061160 46.8 GOLD PHOTO ANODISED ALUMINIUM WITH RAL COLOURS - 'Made from this Land' Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Starbucks 20/04/2023 12061160 6.45 Coffee for 2 members of staff in London for LGC Awards Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Leon Restaurants Ltd 20/04/2023 12061160 20.66 Lunch for 2 members of staff in London Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Greater Anglia 20/04/2023 12061160 29.4 Train fare for 1 member of staff to London for LGC Awards Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 20/04/2023 12061160 23.4 10x 20 amp HRC Fuses for the portable polling stations for the upcoming elections Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 20/04/2023 12061160 1.55 milk and silant for syc kitchen Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 20/04/2023 12061160 7.5 milk and silant for syc kitchen Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Toolstation Ltd 20/04/2023 12061160 199.96 Power tools to be used by play and landscape teams. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Ate (UK) Ltd 20/04/2023 12061160 140.76 This purchase was for water bowser parts required on the parks department. Towing Services (7549)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 P Southend Central Sst 20/04/2023 12061160 28.9 Solace annual charity dinner train fare Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 20/04/2023 12061160 1.5 Payment for Probate Certificate for CTAX liability Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Medivet-Thorpe Bay Shoebu 20/04/2023 12061160 200 Final payment for Charlies (Pier cat) dental fees. Veterinary Services (742)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Sja Supplies Training Cou 20/04/2023 12061160 210 Emergency First aid at work course for SEPS. Vocational/Trade Schools (8249)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amznbusiness 20/04/2023 12061160 8.99 Customer request for book unavailable from normal supplier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amznbusiness 20/04/2023 12061160 11.98 BSL books unavailable from normal supplier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amznbusiness 20/04/2023 12061160 28.96 Customer request unavailable from normal supplier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 20/04/2023 12061160 11.98 Safety darts for use at St Cedd's youth group by young people ages 8-18y Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Ebay O*23-09959-42563 20/04/2023 12061160 35.04 Vinyl tablecloths for use at SYC Community cafe Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4625 Doubletree By Hilton - S 20/04/2023 12061160 148.15 Hotel invoice for overnight stay undertaking trading standards training. Doubletree Hotel (3692)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Sainsburys S/mkts 21/04/2023 12061160 154.95 Drinks for Civic Dinner on 21st Apr 2023 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Edge Training Ltd 21/04/2023 12061160 594 DoLS face to face Conference London - 19 June 2023 for DoLS leads at SCC Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 A B A Logistics Lt 21/04/2023 12061160 83.28 Courier collection of laptop and screen from previous staff member Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 21/04/2023 12061160 8 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 21/04/2023 12061160 9.13 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 5350 Amznbusiness 21/04/2023 12061160 9.38 Screwdriver toolset to maintain locks at secure cycle shelters/lockups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 The Range 21/04/2023 12061160 35.26 storage boxes for the centre tea towels for the centreplastic cups for gym Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Www.Nisbets.Com 21/04/2023 12061160 448.77 replacement chair trolley Catalog Merchant (5964)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Asda Superstore 21/04/2023 12061160 23.94  food and essential items for a family in a need. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Asda Superstore 21/04/2023 12061160 41.83  food and essential items for a family in a need. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Gb Visuals Limited 21/04/2023 12061160 288 Restorative practice posters for the 7th floor of the civic - children's services Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Taco Bell 21/04/2023 12061160 7.99 AIPT contact with vulnerable young person. Food purchased at Taco Bell. VAT Number: 253015051. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 21/04/2023 12061160 346.4 photos for citizenship ceremonies Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1006 Sq *the Empty Homes Netwo 21/04/2023 12061160 97.85 EHN membership renewal for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1025 Sumup *kiwi Community Ev 21/04/2023 12061160 1260 hospitality for an all staff event at the IronWorks in Southend. Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 21/04/2023 12061160 125.87 Food and drink supplies for Priory VC Cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 21/04/2023 12061160 79.62 Food and drink supplies for Priory VC Cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Asda Superstore 21/04/2023 12061160 5.99 Refreshments for volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Asda Superstore 21/04/2023 12061160 5.3 Refreshments for volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Asda Superstore 21/04/2023 12061160 7.55 Refreshments for volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4270 Asda Superstore 21/04/2023 12061160 2.75 Refreshments for volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Asda Superstore 21/04/2023 12061160 4.8 Refreshments for volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Security Industry Auth 21/04/2023 12061160 184 SIA Licence for community safety officer Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Southend Parking 21/04/2023 12061160 6.2 Parking cost whilst running Manicure course 21/04/23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 22/04/2023 12061160 2.18 Biscuits and milk Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 22/04/2023 12061160 2 Coffee, Tea, Milk and Biscuits - Contemporary Elders Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 22/04/2023 12061160 11.55 Coffee, Tea, Milk and Biscuits - Contemporary Elders Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 23/04/2023 12061160 8.9 2 packs of 40 black biro pens - for use on reception for customers completing forms and for office u * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 23/04/2023 12061160 18.23 2 x 3 rolls of cotton string used for putting up planning site notices across the city12 pack of ce * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Remarkable 23/04/2023 12061160 2.99 Access to work funded subscription Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 23/04/2023 12061160 4.99 Squeegee for cleaning window's on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 The Range 24/04/2023 12061160 7.37 Picture Frame for Porters Civic House Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 24/04/2023 12061160 21.5 Candles for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Justpark 24/04/2023 12061160 30.99 Parking charge for Mayor's Visit to London on 3rd May 2023 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 24/04/2023 12061160 10 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 24/04/2023 12061160 37.6 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7085 Amznmktplace 24/04/2023 12061160 17.81 Laptop bag for new member of AP team. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7085 Amznmktplace 24/04/2023 12061160 21.46 Keyboard and mouse for new member of AP team. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7085 Amznmktplace 24/04/2023 12061160 385.11 HD monitors for new members of AP team. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Normans 24/04/2023 12061160 20.59 Range of percussion musical instruments Record Shops (5735)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 24/04/2023 12061160 5.65 resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 24/04/2023 12061160 9.7 resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 24/04/2023 12061160 0.3 Snacks for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 24/04/2023 12061160 2.96 Snacks for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 24/04/2023 12061160 117 Planning application costs - permitted developement - GPR replacement steps at Thorpe Bay - C11220 * Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5235 Formara Ltd 24/04/2023 12061160 93.6 Traffic board batch 3 design only Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Lner Web Sales 24/04/2023 12061160 172.5 Return Train to Dundee for Plus Tate's Directors Annual conference Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 24/04/2023 12061160 1.09 bread and squash for youth workfood for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 24/04/2023 12061160 0.79 bread and squash for youth workfood for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 24/04/2023 12061160 35.43 bread and squash for youth workfood for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Ate (UK) Ltd 24/04/2023 12061160 166.86 This purchase is for trailer repair parts required in the mower repair workshop Towing Services (7549)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 Trainline.Com 24/04/2023 12061160 35.23 Train tickets for service user to attend restorative sessions Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Uk Point Of Sale Group Lt 24/04/2023 12061160 60.42 Book display resources Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Wf Education Group Ltd 24/04/2023 12061160 196.2 Book display items Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 24/04/2023 12061160 8.98 White board markers for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 Currys Online 04/04/2023 12061160 -239 Credit Voucher Currys Online Purchase was for an employee through access to work Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Tfl Business Bops Web 24/04/2023 12061160 27.5 Congestion Charge for Mayor's visit to London on 3rd May 2023 Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 25/04/2023 12061160 12.63 Cleaning materials for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 25/04/2023 12061160 13.36 Cleaning materials for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 25/04/2023 12061160 20.96 Cleaning materials for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Stalbridge Linen S 25/04/2023 12061160 153.42 Laundry Services - Porters Civic House Dry Cleaners (7216)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 25/04/2023 12061160 54.98 Microphone for internal comms podcast Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Travelodge Gb0000 25/04/2023 12061160 995.41 Emergency accommodation for a family open to A&I Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 25/04/2023 12061160 18.53 'No dogs except assistance dogs' adhesive stickers for public display in all Southend libraries Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4270 Amznmktplace 25/04/2023 12061160 25.8 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Southchurch Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0000 25/04/2023 12061160 704.73 travel lodge for homeless family Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 25/04/2023 12061160 2 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 25/04/2023 12061160 1.2 Parking fee for health appointment with CH- looked after child. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 25/04/2023 12061160 5.15 drink for HP as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Rochford 25/04/2023 12061160 6.49 food for KG as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 25/04/2023 12061160 9.67 breakfast for JI whom lives in supported accommodation. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Amznmktplace 25/04/2023 12061160 9.98 mouse matt and wrist support Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Amznmktplace 25/04/2023 12061160 36.97 keyboard and mouse Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5631 Trainline 25/04/2023 12061160 16.69 Mtg with Basildon Borough Council in Basildon. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Starbucks Coffee 25/04/2023 12061160 7.7 Refreshments for restorative meeting with YP. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 25/04/2023 12061160 11.36 Refreshment for CIN child (quality of receipt is poor, this is the best copy I could upload) Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 O2 Uk 25/04/2023 12061160 15 Mobile phone top up CP child - OM Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Sumup *southend Taxi 25/04/2023 12061160 35 Taxi travel for Youth Mayor to attend Civic event (return journey) Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Baker Ross 25/04/2023 12061160 272.42 Craft kits in all libraries to celebrate the Coronation Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 P Westcliff To 25/04/2023 12061160 28.9 train fare to london re home office meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Sainsburys S/Mkts 25/04/2023 12061160 3.75 Resources for First Aid and Manicure courses in April Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Sainsburys S/Mkts 25/04/2023 12061160 12.6 Resources for First Aid and Manicure courses in April Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 25/04/2023 12061160 34.98 White plastic display tree for use at SYC youth groups to celebrate different seasons and holidays. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 26/04/2023 12061160 8.58 A4 folders for train paper work on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 26/04/2023 12061160 9.98 Stencils for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/04/2023 12061160 322.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2. * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Anglian Water 26/04/2023 12061160 -167 Credit Voucher Anglian Water Utilities/Elec/Gas/H2O/Sani (4900)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 26/04/2023 12061160 32.98 Batteries stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 26/04/2023 12061160 3.1 Food purchase for young person open to social care at the time Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 26/04/2023 12061160 8.71 Food purchased for young person open to social care at the time Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 26/04/2023 12061160 10.55 Food purchased for young person open to Early Help AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Poundstretcher 26/04/2023 12061160 14.42 Care package brought for young person who was open to social care at the time of purchase Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 26/04/2023 12061160 13.89 family support group resources for the parenting groups this term Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 26/04/2023 12061160 4.75 AIPT contact - KM taken to McDonalds after ATF work experience placement. Vat number: 373655962. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 26/04/2023 12061160 1.84 AIPT contact - KM taken to McDonalds after ATF work experience placement. Vat number: 373655962. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Argos Ltd 26/04/2023 12061160 44.99 AIPT contact - Phone purchased for vulnerable young person (BT) so that professionals are able to co * Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sportsdirect 297 26/04/2023 12061160 58.98 AIPT contact - clothes shopping for vulnerable young person (KM) as directed by Social Worker. Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5631 Trainline 26/04/2023 12061160 40.93 Attendance at three day conference in Leeds representing Creative Estuary on conference panel and at * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Marshalls Group Limited 26/04/2023 12061160 36.96 This purchase is for new barrier keys required by the parks department Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 Greater Anglia 26/04/2023 12061160 29.7 Train Fare to ASELA in London Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Domino S Pizza 26/04/2023 12061160 68.46 Pizza for cared for children's councils including 16+ in April 2023. This would usually be coded to * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 A E Rodda And Son Ltd 26/04/2023 12061160 38.53 Clotted cream for museum coronation cream teas Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 26/04/2023 12061160 52.99 Baby changing unit for public use Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amznmktplace 26/04/2023 12061160 52.99 Baby changing unit for public use Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Asda Superstore 26/04/2023 12061160 8.4 Food for young person's disruption activity, cooking. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sumup *xvt Limited T/A N 26/04/2023 12061160 35 Positive reward for young person. Barber/Beauty Shops (7230)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3098 Formara Ltd 26/04/2023 12061160 298.8 Connexions pads for Targeted event Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 26/04/2023 12061160 11.45 snack for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Progress Road 26/04/2023 12061160 8.99 Lunch refreshment for EH child MJ Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Thompson Electrical Whole 27/04/2023 12061160 30.4 Splitters used for luminocity - lost replacements provided to IADWM. Electrical Parts/Equipment (5065)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Eb *mental Capacity Ce 27/04/2023 12061160 20 MCA CEN Summer Conference Ticket for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 27/04/2023 12061160 0.89 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 27/04/2023 12061160 8.4 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/04/2023 12061160 1.13 food for JD as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/04/2023 12061160 3.76 food for JD as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Favorite Chicken 27/04/2023 12061160 11.48 Refreshments for young people. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Clearaway Recycling 27/04/2023 12061160 320 Skip agreed to support family to clear home of accrued waste following death of daughter and to allo * Utilities/Elec/Gas/H2O/Sani (4900)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 5350 Trainline.Com 27/04/2023 12061160 63.75 Return train ticket for Cycle County Active County conference in July. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 5350 Speedybooker 27/04/2023 12061160 214.2 Hotel for Cycle County Active County conference in July Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/04/2023 12061160 6.77 AD Young person open to Social Care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 27/04/2023 12061160 4.4 Food for artists meeting Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 27/04/2023 12061160 9.45 Food for artists meeting Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hoo*hootsuite Inc 27/04/2023 12061160 116.5 Professional Yearly Plan - Annual (Hootsuite Recurring Service Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Gb Visuals Limited 27/04/2023 12061160 496.8 Restorative practice posters for the 7th floor (children's services). Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Shorehouse 27/04/2023 12061160 15 AIPT contact - SW taken for something to eat at the Shore house, which is located close to his home * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Millets 27/04/2023 12061160 59.25 Street Engagement Uniform Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Lidl Gb Southend 27/04/2023 12061160 7.57 Tea and coffee supplies for Coffee with Cops at Southchurch Hall Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Formara Ltd 27/04/2023 12061160 46.8 Printing design for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Formara Ltd 27/04/2023 12061160 95 Printing for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 27/04/2023 12061160 35 medication safe as part of safeguarding management plan Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/04/2023 12061160 6.47 Food for young person, lunch. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)


